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South Louisiana, LA
Houston, TX
New York/New Jersey
Beaumont, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
New Orleans, LA
Long Beach, CA
Baton Rouge, LA
Hampton Roads, VA
Los Angeles, CA
Mobile, AL
Lake Charles, LA
Plaquemines, LA
Baltimore, MD
Texas City, TX
Savannah, GA
Port Arthur, TX
Cincinnati-Northern KY
St. Louis, MO/IL
Duluth-Superior, MN/WI
Huntington - Tristate
Tampa, FL
Pascagoula, MS
Richmond, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Seattle, WA
Valdez, AK
Freeport, TX
Port Everglades, FL
Charleston, SC
Portland, OR
Tacoma, WA
Pittsburgh, PA
Oakland, CA
Jacksonville, FL
Two Harbors, MN
Chicago, IL
Boston, MA
Paulsboro, NJ
Kalama, WA
Honolulu, HI
Detroit, MI
Longview, WA
Marcus Hook, PA
Indiana Harbor, IN
Cleveland, OH
San Juan, PR
Memphis, TN
Anacortes, WA
Vancouver, WA
Mount Vernon, IN
Barbers Point, Oahu, HI
Galveston, TX
Toledo, OH
New Haven, CT
Gary, IN
Burns Waterway Harbor, IN
Miami, FL
Brownsville, TX
Providence, RI
Port Fourchon, LA
Calcite, MI
Presque Isle, MI
Wilmington, DE
New Castle, DE
Silver Bay, MN
Louisville, KY
St. Clair, MI

Houston, TX
South Louisiana, LA
New York/New Jersey
Long Beach, CA
Corpus Christi, TX
Hampton Roads, VA
Beaumont, TX
Los Angeles, CA
New Orleans, LA
Savannah, GA
Baltimore, MD
Mobile, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Port Arthur, TX
Plaquemines, LA
Texas City, TX
Charleston, SC
Freeport, TX
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Richmond, CA
Pascagoula, MS
Oakland, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Portland, OR
Kalama, WA
Longview, WA
Tampa, FL
Port Everglades, FL
Paulsboro, NJ
Boston, MA
Jacksonville, FL
Vancouver, WA
Duluth-Superior, MN/WI
Miami, FL
Barbers Point, Oahu, HI
San Juan, PR
Wilmington, NC
Wilmington, DE
Stockton, CA
Marcus Hook, PA
Brownsville, TX
Galveston, TX
Providence, RI
Toledo, OH
Port Canaveral, FL
Camden-Gloucester, NJ
Two Harbors, MN
Portland, ME
Port Manatee, FL
Detroit, MI
Anacortes, WA
New Haven, CT
Penn Manor, PA
New Castle, DE
Redwood City, CA
Grays Harbor, WA
Chester, PA
Brunswick, GA
Coos Bay, OR
Portsmouth, NH
Gulfport, MS
Port Lavaca, TX
Port Hueneme, CA
Panama City, FL
Chicago, IL
Cleveland, OH

South Louisiana, LA
Houston, TX
New Orleans, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
New York/New Jersey
Cincinnati-Northern KY
Beaumont, TX
St. Louis, MO/IL
Huntington - Tristate
Plaquemines, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Duluth-Superior, MN/WI
Valdez, AK
Corpus Christi, TX
Mobile, AL
Pittsburgh, PA
Tampa, FL
Texas City, TX
Chicago, IL
Honolulu, HI
Two Harbors, MN
Port Everglades, FL
Indiana Harbor, IN
Detroit, MI
Memphis, TN
Port Arthur, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Long Beach, CA
Mount Vernon, IN
Cleveland, OH
Pascagoula, MS
Richmond, CA
Gary, IN
Jacksonville, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Anacortes, WA
Port Fourchon, LA
Portland, OR
Calcite, MI
Burns Waterway Harbor, IN
Baltimore, MD
Marcus Hook, PA
Silver Bay, MN
Louisville, KY
Presque Isle, MI
St. Clair, MI
Nashville, TN
New Haven, CT
St. Paul, MN
Kaskaskia, IL
Seattle, WA
Boston, MA
San Juan, PR
Albany, NY
Paulsboro, NJ
Toledo, OH
Hampton Roads, VA
Freeport, TX
Galveston, TX
Port Inland, MI
Stoneport, MI
Victoria, TX

275,512,500
268,930,047
140,281,992
100,244,231

93,468,323
93,332,543
86,536,154
82,234,811
71,774,349
67,806,137
58,635,622
56,908,344
56,850,137
44,778,259
42,682,311
41,273,947
39,851,706
38,534,187
37,426,710
35,102,200
34,245,342
31,006,487

27,358,043
27,255,061
26,656,373
26,046,093
25,807,750
25,446,078
25,022,351
24,822,636
23,228,424
22,849,184
21,567,015
19,373,876
17,999,036
17,208,207
16,866,792
16,163,552
16,121,201
15,796,458
15,181,890
14,837,762
13,738,906
12,205,883
11,910,541
11,778,910
11,737,059
11,055,740
11,038,886
10,527,470
10,332,103

9,854,176
9,111,500
8,899,825
8,838,236
8,600,449
8,496,097
8,371,129
8,348,358
8,338,434
7,836,594
7,759,361
7,473,094
6,603,444
6,522,640
6,248,656
6,241,476
6,192,710

191,083,422
141,536,873

93,631,637
76,189,229
69,224,592
67,203,249
61,846,657
59,834,464
43,810,994
40,138,093
37,507,215
36,516,319
35,084,717
29,066,473
28,979,946
25,735,724
25,483,184
22,784,122
20,898,788
20,403,948
19,624,407
18,399,389

17,521,892
17,371,852
16,188,350
15,670,578
14,758,767
12,519,284
12,216,828
11,646,824
11,459,677
10,974,619

9,721,385
9,263,945
8,316,881
8,309,232
7,384,757
6,831,339
5,660,231
5,485,535
5,247,906
5,174,929
4,986,724
4,720,353
4,478,045
4,251,660
4,045,149
3,939,068
3,816,588
3,490,000
3,486,373
3,327,383
3,115,380
2,823,800
2,763,362
2,754,729
2,743,833
2,646,633
2,570,075
2,419,557
2,289,415
2,179,462
2,025,585
2,014,237
1,978,850
1,717,564
1,689,286
1,663,276

133,975,627
77,846,625
49,521,549
47,150,094
46,650,355
38,534,187
38,397,574
37,426,710
34,245,342
31,114,413
27,841,871
26,785,319
25,558,102
24,243,731
22,119,303
21,567,015
18,789,659
17,199,127
15,177,506
13,741,975
13,391,619
13,375,527
11,737,124
11,510,379
11,055,740
10,871,760
10,468,023
10,346,925
10,332,103
10,115,634
9,836,151
8,855,672
8,516,163
8,277,651
7,971,673
7,923,506
7,714,240
7,557,846
7,554,126
7,522,409
7,271,044
7,030,954
6,248,656
6,241,476
6,240,148
6,192,710
6,154,679
6,014,436
5,813,777
5,776,030
5,642,145
5,188,933
4,905,720
4,770,128
4,661,524
4,648,165
4,571,100
4,547,290
4,391,147
4,185,344
3,864,267
3,860,635
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SHORT TONS

RANK TOTAL TRADE

Port/State Port/State Port/StateTons Tons Tons

TOTAL FOREIGN TRADE TOTAL DOMESTIC TRADE

Source: U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Navigation Data Center, Waterborne Commerce Statistics Center.
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